
期日前投票期間：6月23日～7月9日

男 女 計 前回計 前回比 男 女 計 前回計 前回比 男 女 計 前回計 前回比 累計 前回累計 前回比

17日前 6月23日 木 100 110 210 100 133 233 200 243 443 443

16日前 6月24日 金 128 129 257 200 129% 113 144 257 206 125% 241 273 514 406 127% 957 406 236%

15日前 6月25日 土 132 128 260 216 120% 136 133 269 305 88% 268 261 529 521 102% 1,486 927 160%

14日前 6月26日 日 154 132 286 226 127% 167 157 324 281 115% 321 289 610 507 120% 2,096 1,434 146%

13日前 6月27日 月 122 123 245 335 73% 102 109 211 237 89% 224 232 456 572 80% 2,552 2,006 127%

12日前 6月28日 火 147 147 294 284 104% 106 130 236 268 88% 253 277 530 552 96% 3,082 2,558 120%

11日前 6月29日 水 103 131 234 277 84% 118 122 240 280 86% 221 253 474 557 85% 3,556 3,115 114%

10日前 6月30日 木 111 169 280 248 113% 110 126 236 218 108% 221 295 516 466 111% 4,072 3,581 114%

9日前 7月1日 金 102 137 239 256 93% 98 123 221 191 116% 200 260 460 447 103% 4,532 4,028 113%

8日前 7月2日 土 200 187 387 344 113% 209 211 420 362 116% 409 398 807 706 114% 5,339 4,734 113%

7日前 7月3日 日 311 314 625 299 209% 328 286 614 356 172% 639 600 1,239 655 189% 6,578 5,389 122%

6日前 7月4日 月 248 268 516 461 112% 209 242 451 481 94% 457 510 967 942 103% 7,545 6,331 119%

5日前 7月5日 火 239 302 541 441 123% 193 245 438 382 115% 432 547 979 823 119% 8,524 7,154 119%

4日前 7月6日 水 310 354 664 562 118% 253 286 539 428 126% 563 640 1,203 990 122% 9,727 8,144 119%

3日前 7月7日 木 300 394 694 537 129% 286 359 645 415 155% 586 753 1,339 952 141% 11,066 9,096 122%

2日前 7月8日 金 374 456 830 588 141% 318 403 721 494 146% 692 859 1,551 1,082 143% 12,617 10,178 124%

1日前 7月9日 土 771 815 1,586 1,038 153% 694 733 1,427 1,103 129% 1,465 1,548 3,013 2,141 141% 15,630 12,319 127%

合計 3,852 4,296 8,148 6,312 129% 3,540 3,942 7,482 6,007 125% 7,392 8,238 15,630 12,319 127%

※前回：令和元年７月２１日執行の参議院議員通常選挙
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